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Our team

Simon Elphick
Partner, Real Estate

M +44 (0) 750 783 4600

E Simon.Elphick@dwf.law

Melanie Williams
Global Head of Real Estate

M +44 (0) 777 834 2307

E Melanie.Williams@dwf.law

DWF | MIPIM Team

United Kingdom

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Joanna Wojnarowska
Global Deputy Head of Real 
Estate - Europe

M +48 500 216 476

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

E Joanna.Wojnarowska@dwf.law

James Murphy

M +44 (0) 771 524 0019

Partner, Corporate Services

E James.Murphy@dwf.law
Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Carla Revelo Simon Sharp

M +44 (0) 754 786 7286

Partner, Real Estate

E Carla.Revelo@dwf.law

Partner, Corporate Services

E Simon.Sharp@dwf.law

M +44 (0) 751 037 1710

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Geoff Stansfield
Partner, Real Estate

E Geoff.Stansfield@dwf.law

M +44 (0) 797 013 6960

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/m/melanie-williams
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/s/simon-elphick
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/j/joanna-wojnarowska
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/j/james-murphy
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/c/carla-revelo
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/s/simon-sharp
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/g/geoff-stansfield
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Our team

DWF | MIPIM Team

France

Daniele Zanni

Italy

Partner, Real Estate (Italy)

T +39 023 031 7999

E Daniele.Zanni@dwf.law
Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Partner, Tax (France)

M +33 (0) 620 592 932

E J.Serfati@dwf.law

Pierre-Nicolas Sanzey Jordan SerfatiBruno Richard
Partner, Construction (France)

M +33 (0) 607 569 000

E B.Richard@dwf.law

Partner, Real Estate (France)

M +33 (0) 687 139 768

E PN.Sanzey@dwf.law 
Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Bartosz Clemenz
Partner, Real Estate (Poland)

M +48 606 467 009

E Bartosz.Clemenz@dwf.law

Weronika Roesler

Poland

Counsel, Real Estate (Poland)

M +48 500 216 484

E Weronika.Roesler@dwf.law
Find out more about me

Find out more about me
Find out more about me

Find out more about me

Germany

Matthias Kentner
Partner, Real Estate (Germany)

M +49 170 184 37 20

E Matthias.Kentner@dwf.law
Find out more about me

Find out more about me

https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/d/daniele-zanni
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/b/bruno-richard
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/p/pierre-nicolas-sanzey
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/j/jordan-serfati
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/b/bartosz-clemenz
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/w/weronika-roesler
https://dwfgroup.com/en/people/m/matthias-kentner
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